2024 Kids & Clays Individual Scores
Friday, October 11, 2024

Individual Score

Tim McGill 92
Scott Miller 89
Ryan Abell 86
Nick Hurst 86
Brandon Hamm 85
Geremy Iverson 85
Mike Wichert 83
Matt Bryden 81
John Conneally 80
Ben Boon 80
Marty Buehler 80
Ethan Duwell 80
Matt Veenstra 80
Tom 77
Mike Zoellner 77
Jake Batenhorst 77
Casey 76
Brian Flynn 75
Keith Obert 75
Craig Philbrick 74
Markus Von Bruch 74
Landon Thomas 73
Jason Maple 72
Brad Peal 72
Jack Bourne 72
Lance Votruba 72
Matt Russel 71
Rory 71
Zach Peppers 69
Derek Landis 68
Sean McMahon 68
Collin McGill 67
Chad McClanahan 67
Jason Brown 67
Chad Tresslar 67
Kyle Burson 67
Vic Richardson 66
Mike Dixson 65
Marshall Caillau 65

Jason Tagge 65



Kevin Wingard
Josh May

Chad Kalisch
Mike Miller

Tyler Roucka
Russ Brune

Tim Meade
Jordan Christiansen
Dennis Bouckhuty
Connor Hamm
Chandler Hayes
Michael Stahl
Matt Katzer
Chris Johnson
Cody Klapal
Brandon Becker
Zach Bass
James Bouckeart
John Liliedahl
Austin Mattice
Sam Hendrickson
Shawn Matthiessen
Marten Hoepek
Eric Wuebker
John

Shane Vislisel

AJ Klebba

Shawn Klapal
Arlin

Joe Driscoll
Brady

Rick Rawley
Blake

Lane Blue

Kevin Mahan

Eric Wilson
Hunter

Chad Riddle
Darrell Metcalf
Adam Meyer

Bob Mattice
Randall Ward
Matt

Robb Steffes

64
64
64
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
59
59
58
58
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
48



Mark Stanley
Mark Jones
Dave

John Liliedahl
Andy Beer
Nate Hayes
Cole Christensen
Andrew Tayles
Curt Brich
Chris Exstrom
Nick Brown
Anthony Madrigal
Adam Page
Brett Farquar
Serra Beebee
Tom Fogarty
Jack Westra
Josh Parks
Alan

Kevin Whisney
Kelly Weirich
Mike Haywood
Shane Benes
Steve

Nial Sibley
Heather Kock
Brian Salzman
AJ Grovas
Justin Goering
Angela Exstrom

46
46
45
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
40
39
39
38
36
36
36
35
35
34
32
29
28
28
28
26
23
19
15



